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FORM NUM: 500.1.03 
Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 
University: THESSALY 
Surname: TSAKALOS 
Name: IOANNIS 
Rank: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
Faculty: ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 
Department: ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 
Scientific Domain: * FINANCE 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 
PostDoc 2021 NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN 

UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS 
ECONOMICS UNCONVENTIONAL 

MONETARY POLICIES IN 
MONEY AND CAPITAL 

MARKETS 
PHD 2012 UNIVERSITY OF THE AEGEAN BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 
MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS 
IN WORLD ENERGY MARKET. 
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS WITH 

CONTEMPORARY 
ECONOMETRIC METHODS 

MBA  UNIVERSITY OF THE AEGEAN BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION 

MBA 

MSc  UNIVERSITY OF THE AEGEAN SHIPPING TRADE AND 
TRANSPORT 

SHIPPING TRADE AND 
TRANSPORT 

BSc  UNIVERSITY OF THE AEGEAN BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
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Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 
Period of employment 

Employer Location Position 
From To 
2020 Today UNIVERSITY OF 

THESSALY 
LARISA, GREECE ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
2018 2022 NKUA ATHENS, GREECE ADJUNCT 

PROFESSOR 
2016 2021 UNIVERSITY OF THE 

AEGEAN 
CHIOS, GREECE ADJUNCT 

PROFESSOR 
 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Year Title Other authors Journal and Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2023  Does Earning Quality matter? 
Evidence from European Stock 

Markets  

Fassas A., Nerantzidis M. 
and Assimakopoulos I. 

Corporate Governance Forthc
oming 

 

2 2023  Assessing the Financial and 
Informational Role of Supervisory 

Stress Tests: EU-wide 2018 Stress 
Test vis-à-vis EU-wide 2021 Stress 

Test 

Karakostas D. and 
Fassas A. 

Journal of Financial 
Regulation and 

Compliance 

Forthc
oming 

 

3 2021 Macroeconomic and Financial 
Determinants of Non-Performing 

Loans. Evidence from PIIGS 

Magdalinos, P. Bulletin of Applied 
Economics 

8(2) 97-110 

4 2020 FED's Unconventional Monetary 
Policy and Correlation Dynamics 

Among Conventional and Alternative 
Investments. 

Roumpis, E. In C. Zopounidis, D. 
Kenourgios, & G. Dotsis 
(Eds.), Recent Advances 

and Applications in 
Alternative Investments. 
Hershey, PA: IGI Global. 

 37-56 

5 2020 The impact of Brexit referendum on 
European real economy sectors 

Kenourgios D., Dadinakis 
E. 

Managerial Finance   



Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV) 3 

6 2020 Financial markets, energy stock 
prices and energy political decisions: 

The case of Cyprus 

Dimitras A., Peppas G. International Journal of 
Financial Engineering and 

Risk Management 

3(3) 240-
253 

7 2017 Investment Evaluation in Renewable 
Projects under Uncertainty, using 

Real Options Analysis: The case of 
Wind Power Industry 

Kinias I., and 
Konstantopoulos N. 

Investment Management 
and Financial Innovations 

14(1) 85-92 

8 2015 Volatility spillovers between energy 
market and international financial 

markets 

Samitas A. and Kinias I. Investment 
Management and 
Financial Innovations 

12(3) 45-70 

9 2013 How can a small country affect the 
European economy? The Greek 

contagion phenomenon 

Samitas A. Journal of International 
Financial Markets, 

Institutions & Money 

25 18-32 

10 2011 Hedging Effectiveness in Energy 
Market during Economic Crisis: 

Better Way to Integration 

Samitas A., and Iriotis N. Journal of Economic 
Integration 

26(3) 463-
476 

 2023  Does Earning Quality matter? 
Evidence from European Stock 

Markets  

Fassas A., Nerantzidis M. 
and Assimakopoulos I. 

Corporate Governance Forthc
oming 

 

 
 
 
 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
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9      
10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. 
Number 

Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2022-Today University of Thessaly Research Committee  
2     
3     
4     
5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
10    

  
Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 

 (max total 10) 
Ref. 

Number 
Date Title Key Activities: 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
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10    
 
 
 
 
 


